9/15/2007

gid LastName

407 HARDIE

411 DOLL

Totals:

Drawer

$339.23

$29.09

$368.32

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Voi
QRace
($520.47) ($1.50)

($105.95) ($19.00)

($626.42) ($20.50)

#Paids/'Void

92

19

111

Handle Net Handle

$861.20 $859.70

$154.04 $135.04
$1,015.24 $994.74

$0.00

$0.00

198

29

227



