9/15/2007

Drawer Report SA

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b>ORace</b>						
407 HARDIE	\$339.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$520.47)	(\$1.50)	92	\$861.20	\$859.70	\$0.00	198	
411 DOLL	\$29.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$105.95)	(\$19.00)	19	\$154.04	\$135.04	\$0.00	29	
Totals:	\$368.32			(\$626.42)	(\$20.50)	111	\$1,015.24	\$994.74		227	